Fee for Service and Consultancy  (Art.

HCPs: City of Contribution to Costs of Events  (Art. 3.01.1.b & 3.01.2.a) 3.01.1.c & 3.01.2.c)

Principal
Practice Unique Country | Donations and

Full Name (Art. 1.01 HCOs: cit
( ) where . N —— consultancy contract,
registered (Art. appointed by HCOs to Fees tion |nc|ud|ng travel &
3) manage an Event accommodation relevant to

the contract

INDIVIDUAL NAMED DISCLOSURE - one line per HCP (i.e. all transfers of value during a year for an individual HCP will be summed up: itemization should be available for the individual Recipient or public authorities' consultation only, as
appropriate)

Related expenses agreed in

. CQUT}UV of Pri(;ldcipal Practice | "' | dentifier | Grants to HCOs Sponsorship agreements - the fee for service or
Principal Practice | Address (Art. 3) (Art. 3) (Art. 3.01.1.a) | With HCOs/third parties | Registration

Travel &

ADAMSONE , INARA RIGA LV PILSONU IELA 13 N/A N/A 556,00 2 897,75 670,00 4123,75
ANSBERGA , LIGA RIGA LV BRUNINIEKU 5 N/A N/A 1 006,00 2 961,02 3 967,02
BALTACE , MARIJA DAUGAVPILS LV VASARNICU IELA 20 N/A N/A 450,00 1085,32 1535,32
BALUKA , SVETLANA RIGA LV BRUNINIEKU 5 N/A N/A 47,50 47,50
BAUMANIS , IVARS RIGA LV HIPOKRATA IELA 4 N/A N/A 340,00 340,00
BIDZINA , NATALIJA DAUGAVPILS LV VIESTURA IELA 5 N/A N/A 450,00 1085,32 1535,32
BUNCE , ALEKSANDRA LIEPAJA LV SLIMNICAS IELA 25 N/A N/A 490,00 1402,94 300,00 2192,94
BUSMANE , INARA RIGA LV HIPOKRATA IELA 2 N/A N/A 1 006,00 2957,14 3 963,14
ZEMGALES
CIRKOVA , NATALIJA JELGAVA LV PROSPEKTS 15 N/A N/A 656,00 1787,83 2230,00 4 673,83
ERGLIS , ANDREJS RIGA LV PILSONU IELA 13 N/A N/A 1 000,00 1 000,00
FOLKMANE , INESE RIGA LV PILSONU IELA 13 N/A N/A 398,26 1813,21 800,00 3011,47

GERINA-BERZINA , AlJA RIGA LV PILSONU IELA 13 N/A N/A 514,94 514,94



GERTNERE , ARTA

GILIS , DAINUS

HEGMANE , ALINTA

JEGERE , SANDA

KASPEROVA , SVETLANA

KUDABA , IVETA

KUZEMA , VIKTORIJA

LACKA , KRISTINE

LEJNIECE , SANDRA

LIELMANE , AGNESE

MICULE , LINDA

MIHAILOVA , INESE

MIKUDA , KARINA

MINTALE , IVETA

MOTIVANE , MAIJA

PAMATA , DAGNIJA
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RIGA
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RIGA
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Lv

LV

Lv

LV

Lv

LV

LV

LV

LV

LV

SLIMNICAS IELA 25

PILSONU 13

HIPOKRATA IELA 4

PILSONU IELA 13

HIPOKRATA IELA 4

HIPOKRATA IELA 4

PILSONU IELA 13

PILSONU 13

LINEZERA IELA 6

BRUNINIEKU 5

SLOKAS IELA 26

PILSONU IELA 13
HIPOKRATA IELA 4
PILSONU IELA 13

VIENIBAS GATVE
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556,00

22,00

745,00

745,00

450,00

1813,22

892,94

1122,94

1135,25

1822,97

1874,80

47,50

774,76

1 085,32

700,00

400,00

1480,00

800,00

860,00

500,00

700,00

400,00

406,70

773,13

2 369,22

22,00

1637,94

700,00

2 267,94

1541,95

1480,00

1822,97

3 447,93

47,50

860,00

500,00

774,76

700,00

400,00

1535,32



PETERSONS , AIVARS
PILSNIBURE , ILZE
PLATE , SIGNE

PLAVINS , MARIS

PROKOFJEVA , VERA

PURKALNE , GUNTA
RASA , INGVARS
REITERE , GUNTA

RITOVS , GEORGS

RITOVS , KRISJANIS

ROZENTALE , LAILA

ROZENTALS , RAFAILS
SALIGINA , OLGA
SARIPO , VITA

STARA , ZINAIDA

STEINA, EVA

STRAZDINS , VLADIMIRS

RIGA

VALMIERA

RIGA

RIGA

RIGA

RIGA

RIGA

BAUSKA

RIGA

RIGA

DAUGAVPILS

RIGA

RIGA

RIGA

LIEPAJA

RIGA

RIGA
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Lv

LV

Lv
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Lv

LV

Lv
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Lv
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Lv
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PILSONU IELA 13
JUMARAS |ELA 195
HIPOKRATA IELA 4

RAINA BULVARIS 27

HIPOKRATA IELA 4

PILSONU IELA 13
HIPOKRATA IELA 2
DARZA IELA 7/1

SMERLA IELA 2A

SMERLA 2A

VASARNICU 20

PILSONU IELA 13
BRUNINIEKU 5
BULLU IELA 9
SLIMNICAS IELA 25

PILSONU 13

SMERLA IELA 2A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
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N/A
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N/A
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N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

450,00

1 006,00

852,24

520,00

450,00

100,00

75,00

450,00

22,00

450,00

450,00

1 085,32

2 898,52

3 824,32

1616,97

860,30

395,10

1085,32

63,00

1085,32

47,50

1148,88

1085,32

1 240,00

770,00

550,00

340,00

2775,32

3 904,52

5 446,56

550,00

2136,97

860,30

1291,32 1 686,42

1535,32

63,00

100,00

75,00

1535,32

47,50

22,00

340,00

1598,88

1535,32



TOMA , ANNA MARIJA RIGA LV LINEZERA IELA 6 N/A N/A 490,00 1402,94 1892,94

UDRE , INGRIDA RIGA LV LINEZERA IELA 6 N/A N/A 490,00 1402,94 1892,94
UPENA-ROZE , ARTA RIGA LV PILSONU 13 N/A N/A 22,00 22,00
VASILVOLFA , AIGA RIGA LV BRUNINIEKU 5 N/A N/A 84,00 84,00
VERNERE , BAIBA RIGA LV PILSONU IELA 13 N/A N/A 400,00 400,00
VOROBJOVA , NADEZDA DAUGAVPILS LV VASARNICU 20 N/A N/A 100,00 100,00
ZARINA , LARISA RIGA LV LINEZERA IELA 6 N/A N/A 490,00 1402,94 1892,94
ZELCA , SIGNE RIGA LV HIPOKRATA IELA 2 N/A N/A 1109,93 1109,93
18.NOVEMBRA IELA
ZEPA , LIGITA REZEKNE LV 41 N/A N/A 450,00 1148,39 1598,39
ZIEDINA | IEVA RIGA LV PILSONU IELA 13 N/A N/A 883,00 2332,44 790,00 4 005,44
ZVIEDRITIS , UGIS VENTSPILS LV INZENIERU 60 N/A N/A 100,00 100,00
ZVIRBULE , ZANETE RIGA LV HIPOKRATA IELA 4 N/A N/A 852,24 3 824,32 770,00 5 446,56

OTHER, NOT INCLUDED ABOVE - where information cannot be disclosed on an individual basis for legal reasons

Aggregate amount attributable to transfers of value to such Recipients - Art. 3.02 N/A N/A 1 248,47 2457,92  1600,00 5 306,39
Number of Recipients in aggregate disclosure - Art. 3.02 N/A N/A 1 1 1 0 1
% of number of Recipients in the aggreate disclosure in the total number of Recipients disclosed - Art. 3.02 N/A N/A 3% 3% 5% 0% 2%

INDIVIDUAL NAMED DISCLOSURE - one line per HCO (i.e. all transfers of value during a year for an individual HCO will be summed up: itemization should be available for the individual Recipient or public authorities' consultation only, as appropriate)

LATVIAN ASSOCIATION OF
NEPHROLOGY RIGA Lv PILSONU 13 13 905,00 13 905,00



LATVIAN OSTEOPOROSIS AND
BONE METABOLIC DISEASES
ASSOCIATION RIGA LV LEROCU 2-39 8 500,00 8 500,00

LATVIAN RENAL AND
MULTIORGAN REPLACEMENT
THERAPY ASSOCIATION RIGA LV BRUNINIEKU 5 18 000,00 18 000,00

LATVIJAS HEMATOLOGU
ASOCIACIJA RIGA LV LINEZERA IELA 6 6 500,00 6 500,00

LATVIJAS INOVATIVAS
MEDICINAS FONDS JAUNMARUPE LV MAZCENU ALEJA 6A 12 000,00 12 000,00

LATVIJAS KARDIOLOGU
BIEDRIBA RIGA LV PILSONU IELA 13 6 818,38 6 818,38

SLIMNICAS ATBALSTA
BIEDRIBA DAUGAVPILS LV VASARNICU 20 1 600,00 1 600,00

OTHER, NOT INCLUDED ABOVE - where information cannot be disclosed on an individual basis for legal reasons

Aggregate amount attributable to transfers of value to such Recipients - Art. 3.02 2 000,00 2 000,00
Number of Recipients in aggregate disclosure - Art. 3.02 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
% of number of Recipients in the aggreate disclosure in the total number of Recipients disclosed - Art. 3.02 0% 14% 13%

AGGREGATE DISCLOSURE
Transfers of Value re Research & Development as defined - Article 3.04 324 740,11



